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木村　冬茉 (京西中) 60 60 1
渡辺　直生 (登美中) 44 44 2
中村　仁哉 （奈良学） 28 28 3
粟津　陽太 （育英中） 28 28 4
井學　知志 (高田中) 16 16 5
佐藤　三郎 (富雄南) (ﾀﾞｲﾔ) 16 16 6
坂根　瑛太 （奈登美） 16 16 7
河合　良太 （富雄南） 16 16 8
上林　群 (真美中) (Wacc) 8 8 9

上岡　春太 （香芝北） 8 8 10
金尾　和　 （西大和） 8 8 11
木原　大樹 (香芝東) 8 8 12
三木　聖登 （登美北） (ﾀﾞｲﾔ) 8 8 13
後藤　永醐 （富雄中） 8 8 14
三谷　海人 （登美北） 8 8 15
杉本　陸 （富雄南） 8 8 16

森岡　歩夢 (郡山中) 4 4 17
栗生沢　優斗 （育英中） 4 4 18
奧　 　凉成 （智辯中） 4 4 19

片岡　真太郎 （奈良学） 4 4 20
吉田　樹生 （富雄中） 4 4 21
植嶋　祐翔 （斑鳩中） 4 4 22
日下　魁人 （香芝北） 4 4 23
山本　翔平 （奈良学） 4 4 24
片岡　真人 （天理西） 4 4 25
松浦　聖空 （都南中） 4 4 26
竹中　大輔 （香芝東） 4 4 27
米澤　　慧 （伏見中） 4 4 28
畑 来晴 （上牧中） 4 4 29

緒方　秀羽 （奈良学） 4 4 30
中山　蓮人 （香芝東） 4 4 31
石松　翔 （郡山中） 4 4 32

ポイント　優勝＝60　準優勝＝44　Ｂｅｓｔ4＝28　Ｂｅｓｔ8＝16   Best16=8   Best32=4
＊ダブルスはBest16まで
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佐藤　三郎 (富雄南) (ﾀﾞｲﾔ) 60 60 1

杉本　陸 （富雄南） 60 60 2
吉田　樹生 （富雄中） 44 44 3
後藤　永醐 （富雄中） 44 44 4
三木　聖登 （登美北） (ﾀﾞｲﾔ) 28 28 5
櫻井　大翔 （登美北） 28 28 6
木原　大樹 (香芝東) 28 28 7
中山　蓮人 (香芝東) 28 28 8
中村　仁哉 （奈良学） 16 16 9
西　智生 （富雄中） 16 16 10

福田　任真 （富雄中） 16 16 11
高松　敬 （奈良学） 16 16 12

緒方　秀羽 （奈良学） 16 16 13
飯島　拓也 （奈良学） 16 16 14
山本　翔平 （奈良学） 16 16 15

片岡　真太郎 （奈良学） 16 16 16
粟津　陽太 （育英中） 8 8 17
井學　知志 (高田中) 8 8 18
樫山　悠人 (東大寺） 8 8 19
 小森　春輝 (東大寺） 8 8 20
森岡　歩夢 （郡山中） 8 8 21

石松　翔 （郡山中） 8 8 22
門野　修也 （奈登美） 8 8 23
坂根　瑛太 （奈登美） 8 8 24
吉田　智紀 （育英中） 8 8 25
小野 専凱 （西大和） 8 8 26
山門 聖七 （西大和） 8 8 27

 竹本　悠也 （高田中） 8 8 28
今村　匡輝 （ 上中 ） 8 8 29

 木戸　翔太郎 （ 上中 ） 8 8 30
黒澤　　陽 （光明中） 8 8 31
黒松　佳成 （光明中） 8 8 32

ポイント　優勝＝60　準優勝＝44　Ｂｅｓｔ4＝28　Ｂｅｓｔ8＝16   Best16=8  
＊ダブルスはBest16まで
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高山　揺 （上　中） (ﾀﾞｲﾔ) 60 60 1
奥谷　梨那 （緑ヶ丘） 44 44 2
新部　実咲 （平城中） 28 28 3
大塚　梢夏 （登美北） (ﾀﾞｲﾔ) 28 28 4
冨山　陽香 （奈良学） 16 16 5
香村　咲良 （真美中） 16 16 6
吉崎　風華 （平城東） (ﾀﾞｲﾔ) 16 16 7
川岸　百香 （郡山南） 16 16 8
野中　晴陽 （奈良学） 8 8 9
守屋　音 （上牧中） 8 8 10
森　美遥 （香芝西） 8 8 11

渡邊　怜友 （奈登美） 8 8 12
平松　知佳 （天理南） 8 8 13
後谷　咲良 （平群中） 8 8 14
岡田　凛 （帝塚山） 8 8 15

上岡　小春 （香芝北） 8 8 16
中村　美沙希 （奈良学) 4 4 17

森下　栞 （教附中） 4 4 18
中村　日葵 （富三中） 4 4 19

後藤　沙弥香 （教附中） 4 4 20
岡田　結衣 （奈登美） 4 4 21
河野　華怜 （奈登美） 4 4 22
青戸　葵 （富雄中） 4 4 23

河野　夕輝 （王寺中） 4 4 24
濵戸　利衣 （鹿ノ台） 4 4 25
松下　桃花 （高田中） 4 4 26
上岡　勇気 （教附中） 4 4 27
古坂　夏萌 （鹿ノ台） 4 4 28
二宮　杏梨 （鹿ノ台）） 4 4 29
松田　智紗 （教附中） 4 4 30
里路　未來 （八木中） 4 4 31
福本　千織 （鹿ノ台） 4 4 32

ポイント　優勝＝60　準優勝＝44　Ｂｅｓｔ4＝28　Ｂｅｓｔ8＝16   Best16=8   Best32=4

＊ダブルスはBest16まで
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冨山　陽香 （奈良学） 60 60 1
野中　晴陽 （奈良学） 60 60 2
岡田　結衣 （奈登美） 44 44 3
渡邊　怜友 （奈登美） 44 44 4
守屋　音 （上牧中） 28 28 5

上岡　勇気 （教附中） 28 28 6
松田　智紗　 （教附中） 28 28 7

窪　稜采 （上牧中） 28 28 8
森嶋　茜里 （奈良学） 16 16 9
河野　華怜 （奈登美） 16 16 10
赤星　百香 （奈登美） 16 16 11
古坂　夏萌 （鹿ノ台） 16 16 12
福本　千織 （鹿ノ台） 16 16 13
橋本　采果 （教附中） 16 16 14
石原　瑶己 （教附中） 16 16 15

中村　美沙希 （奈良学) 16 16 16
大隈　美和 （大淀中） 8 8 17

辻󠄀ノ内　美咲 （大淀中） 8 8 18
田中　智恵 （富三中） 8 8 19
西川　琴音 （富三中） 8 8 20

成田　実咲希 （女大附） 8 8 21
荒井　あずね （女大附） 8 8 22
野川　莉緒 （鹿ノ台） 8 8 23
今出　葵 （鹿ノ台） 8 8 24

篠原 凛乃 （奈良学） 8 8 25
森    七美 （奈良学） 8 8 26
原田　碧 （富三中） 8 8 27

中谷　天音 （富三中） 8 8 28
谷川　実柚 （鹿ノ台） 8 8 29
濵戸　利衣 （鹿ノ台） 8 8 30
杉本　弥生 （上牧中） 8 8 31
村山　ひより （上牧中） 8 8 32

ポイント　優勝＝60　準優勝＝44　Ｂｅｓｔ4＝28　Ｂｅｓｔ8＝16   Best16=8 

＊ダブルスはBest16まで


	2020男子中体連シングルスランキング
	2020男子中体連ダブルス　ランキング
	2020女子中体連シングルスランキング
	2020女子中体連ダブルスランキング

